
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77 
25 
27 
22 
15 

110 
17 

111 
16 
1 

19 
33 
36 

Name 
CURINGA Francesco 
LIBERINI Andrea 
LO BOSCO 
GENINATTI Edoardo 
CIAMPI Simone 
TESTA Davide 
FAILLACI Massimiliano 
VERZONI Cristian 
ESPOSITO Ilaria 
FARINA Walter 
FRANCO Damiano 
NICCO Simone 
PIRRONE Mirko 

Best Tm 
1:13.617 
1:21.169 
1:21.747 
1:22.076 
1:23.633 
1:25.337 
1:25.883 
1:26.314 
1:27.291 
1:27.804 
1:29.413 
1:29.539 
1:39.840 

Diff 

7.552 
8.130 
8.459 

10.016 
11.720 
12.266 
12.697 
13.674 
14.187 
15.796 
15.922 
26.223 

Gap 

7.552 
0.578 
0.329 
1.557 
1.704 
0.546 
0.431 
0.977 
0.513 
1.609 
0.126 

10.301 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Aprilia 
R125 
Aprilia Rsv4 
Triumph Street Triple 
Honda 
Triumph Daytona 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
VE600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 

In Lap 
4 
3 
8 
9 
5 
8 
8 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 

Best Speed 
98,195 
89,059 
88,429 
88,074 
86,435 
84,709 
84,170 
83,750 
82,813 
82,329 
80,847 
80,734 
72,404 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/06/2017 16:34:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Endurance Amatori 

Practice (10 Laps) started at 16:12:53 

Modena 2,008 km 

10/06/2017 16:05 


